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Roland Speer
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11. Dez. 2022

Begegnungen des 4. Wettkampfes

Kleinsachsenheim
SSV Eglosheim 2
Sgi Steinheim

SSV Walheim

SSV Besigheim

SV Moglingen 2

Sgi Ludwigsburg 3

- SSV Eglosheim 1

- SGi Kornwestheim 2
- SV Schwieberdingen
- SV Moglingen 4

- Sgi Kornwesth. 3

- SSP Pleidelsheim

- SV Moglingen 3

Tagesbeste Mannschaften

Tagesbeste Schiitzen

1.
2.
3.

SSP Pleidelsheim
Kleinsachsenheim
SV Moglingen 4

Krumsee, Fabian
JauR, Steffen
Appl ,Markus

Gesamttabelle nach dem 4. Wettkampf
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11.
12.
13.
14.

SSP Pleidelsheim

SV Moglingen 2
Kleinsachsenheim
SSV Eglosheim 1

SV Moglingen 4

SV Schwieberdingen
SSV Eglosheim 2
SSV Besigheim

Sgi Ludwigsburg 3
SGi Kornwestheim 2
Sgi Kornwesth. 3

Sgi Steinheim

SSV Walheim

SV Moglingen 3

Einzelwertung

1.
2.

Krumsee, Fabian
JauR, Steffen

1365
1356
1336
1338
1336
1329
1303
1310
1323
1314
1244
1299
1212
1256

SSV Besigheim

SV Moglingen 2

1357
1323
1297
1352
1335
1279
1328
1294
1297
1291
1312
1279
1286
1248

1347
1376
1399
1362
1333
1352
1319
1347
1329
1333
1305
1291
1245
1272

1373
1371
1351

SSV Besigheim
SV Moglingen 2

Keinsachsenheim

1373
1349
1371
1342
1351
1345
1339
1308
1304
1308
1306
1279
1309
1250

357
360

350
351

363
356

1371
1339
1279
1309
1308
1349
1304

367
360

367
360
353

5442
5404
5403
5394
5355
5305
5289
5259
5253
5246
5167
5148
5052
5026

1342
1308
1345
1351
1306
1373
1250

1360,5
1351,0
1350,8
1348,5
1338,8
1326,3
1322,3
1314,8
1313,3
1311,5
1291,8
1287,0
1263,0

1256,5

1437
1427

359,3

356,8


http://schuetzenkreis-ludwigsburg.de/
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Einzelwertung
Speer, Roland
Pregenzer, Bernd
Heller, Wilfried
Appl ,Markus
Welisch, Siegmund
Scholl, Markus
Sauter, Detlef
Lebherz, Brenda
Waibel, Michael
Marotta, Rocco
Horlacher, Walter
Kass, Helmut
Krauter, Thomas
Rosch, Jutta
Ade, Christian
Milde, Roland
Perelman, Olga
Sonntag, Reiner
Kempt, Michael
Fligge, Torsten
Gessler, Hans
Blank, Natascha
Strenger,Martin
Sonntag, Eva
Rosenau, Klaus
Ullrich, Peter
Canz, Lohter
Roésch, Eberhard
Nagel, Sabine
Wolf, Nikolaus
Weitze, Klaus
Baumann, Olaf
Silzle, Ferdinand
Weber,Armin
Mayer, Achim
Uhlmann, Jirgen
Tafelmaier, Heiko
Kriger, Claus
Petersen, Glinther
Stieglmayr, Paul
Matt, Werner
Geiger, Rolf
Dryja, Kai
Robert, Antoine
Hubner, Axe
Dittus, Manfred
Opara, Andreas
Perelman, Leonid
Rosch, Hermann
Schilling, Carolin

SV Schwieberdingen
SV Méglingen 4

SSP Pleidelsheim
Keinsachsenheim
SSP Pleidelsheim
SSV Besigheim

SSV Eglosheim 1
SSV Walheim

SSV Eglosheim 1
Keinsachsenheim
SV Méoglingen 2

Sgi Steinheim

SV Moglingen 4

SSV Eglosheim 2
SSV Eglosheim 1
SSP Pleidelsheim
SGi Kornwestheim 2
SSV Eglosheim 1
SGI Ludwigsburg 3
SGi Kornwestheim 2
SGI Kornwestheim 3
SGi Kornwestheim 2
SSP Pleidelsheim

SV Moglingen 4

SV Moglingen 2
Keinsachsenheim
Sgi Steinheim

SSV Walheim

SGI Ludwigsburg 3
SV Moglingen 4

SV Moglingen 2

SV Moglingen 3

SSV Eglosheim 2
SSP Pleidelsheim

SV Schwieberdingen
SV Moglingen 3

SGI Ludwigsburg 3
Sgi Steinheim

SGI Ludwigsburg 3
SSV Eglosheim 2
SGI Ludwigsburg 3
SV Schwieberdingen
Keinsachsenheim
SGI Kornwestheim 3
SV Moglingen 3

SGI Ludwigsburg 3
SGI Kornwestheim 3
SGi Kornwestheim 2
SSV Eglosheim 2

SV Moglingen 2

Ergebnis Kampf
352 348 351
348 348 347
355 348 330
340 333 348
352 331 346
350 326 346
341 328 347
338 350 328
334 354 345
339 323 351
340 324 348
337 341 343
338 326 338
326 338 339
335 335 346
317 338 338
331 341 343
328 335 324
338 319 346
331 324 340
316 342 324
329 321 333
330 324 323
330 319 332
320 326 340
329 333 326
326 333 313
322 342 320
329 327 317
320 342 316
333 322 332
329 321 325
348 355 349
328 340 333
315 318 341
325 325 324
333 324 320
322 323 323
311 319 332
311 317 324
323 327 322
321 316 329
318 308 340
317 293 336
316 320 313
320 315 329
316 323 314
319 305 317
318 318 307
322 309 309

348
349
351
353
338
344
347
346
328
344
340
328
338
337
323
344
319
344
322
328
340
336
340
336
330
325
340
325
333
328
319
330
252
300
325
323
319
327
330
333
313
317
315
334
330
315
322
325
317
317

Gesamt
1399
1392
1384
1374
1367
1366
1363
1362
1361
1357
1352
1349
1340
1340
1339
1337
1334
1331
1325
1323
1322
1319
1317
1317
1316
1313
1312
1309
1306
1306
1306
1305
1304
1301
1299
1297
1296
1295
1292
1285
1285
1283
1281
1280
1279
1279
1275
1266
1260
1257

9]
349,8
348,0
346,0
343,5
341,8
341,5
340,8
340,5
340,3
339,3
3380
337,3
335,0
335,0
334,8
334,3
3335
332,8
331,3
330,8
330,5
329,8
329,3
329,3
329,0
3283
3280
327,3
326,5
326,5
326,5
326,3
326,0
325,3
324,8
324,3
324,0
323,8
323,0
321,3
321,3
320,8
320,3
320,0
319,8
319,8
3188
316,5
315,0
314,3



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.

Einzelwertung
RoRer, Thomas
Dryja, Sandra
Klepser, Klaus
Hinderkott, Matthias
Koch, Dorothee
Kopp, Martin
Kriiger, Rolf
Gohring, Alexander
Schleweis, Walter
Weller, Horst
WeilRRbach, Carolin
Blank, Hartmut
Metzger, Andreas
Grimm, Jurgen
Maak, Uwe
Krauter, Andrea
Oehler, Bianca
Hammer, Bernd
Reutter, Siegfried
Schreiner, Jirgen
Prys, Jan

Rabus, Dennis
Lehmann, Ortwin
Eisele, Rolf
Rigopoulos, Spiridon
Neyzen, Karl
Nannt, Dieter
Szeibert, Jens
Hennig, Jannik AK
Tornes, Helga
Pregenzer, Alfred
Mohl, Philipp
Mohl , Heidi AK
Fritz, Thomas
Gottschick, Holger
Radtke, Norbert

Hertel, Tobias
Mammel, Mathias
AK

SV Schwieberdingen
Keinsachsenheim
SSP Pleidelsheim
SGi Kornwestheim 2
SV Méglingen 2

SSV Besigheim

SSV Eglosheim 1
SGI Kornwestheim 3
Sgi Steinheim

SSV Walheim

SGi Kornwestheim 2
SGI Kornwestheim 3
SV Moglingen 2

SSV Walheim

SV Schwieberdingen
SV Moglingen 4

SGi Kornwestheim 2
SSV Besigheim

SV Moglingen 3

SSV Eglosheim 2
SSV Eglosheim 1
SSV Besigheim

SSV Walheim

SV Schwieberdingen
SGI Kornwestheim 3
SV Schwieberdingen
SSV Besigheim
Keinsachsenheim
Keinsachsenheim
SSV Eglosheim 2

SV Moglingen 4
Keinsachsenheim
Keinsachsenheim
SSV Walheim

SSV Walheim

SSV Besigheim

Sgi Steinheim

Keinsachsenheim

Ergebnis Kampf

304
328
306
319
323
298
295
295
314
288
323
285
288
264
298
272
300
305
286
284
236
276
261
341

0
300
265

295
281
311
290
305
308
299
299
282
296
293
329
2901
298
297
300
281
281
282
289
278
254
239

0
318

0
310

0
282
278
259
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318
318
307
304
292
328
319
308
312
295
275
284
306
302
288
290
299
297
310
277
296
261
270
331
331
305
310
347
323

0
271
353

O O O O o

327
317
315
323
311
297
299
302
293
319
305
292
302
319
300
307
286
274
267
259
285
300
252
345
310
309

349

O OO OO o o o o

Gesamt
1244
1244
1239
1236
1231
1231
1212
1204
1201
1198
1196
1190
1187
1183
1183
1169
1166
1157
1145
1109
1095
1091
1022
1017

959
914
885
696
605
583
530
353
295

O O O o

9]
311,0
311,0
309,8
309,0
307,8
307,8
303,0
301,0
300,3
299,5
299,0
2975
296,8
295,8
295,8
292,3
291,5
289,3
286,3
277,3
273,8
272,8
255,5
339,0
319,7
304,7
295,0
348,0
302,5
291,5
265,0
353,0
295,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0



